
AAMSL Baseball 2024 Master Schedule Re: 1/11/24 Master Baseball V.4 

2/14/2024

4:00 PM 6:00 PM
DATE Eisenhower P #4 Eisenhower P #4 GM at EDS GM at EDS

W
e
e
k
 
3

Monday, February 19
Tuesday, February 20 EDS vs SM (B) 4p Added 2/9

Wednesday, February 21
Thursday, February 22

Friday, February 23

W
e
e
k
 
4

Monday, February 26 EDS vs AP - 4:30

Tuesday, February 27
Wednesday, February 28

Thursday, February 29 HC vs WSA - 4 EDS vs A Eagles - 6

Friday, March 1 EDS at Briarwood 4:00 Re Feb 6

W
e
e
k
 
5

Monday, March 4 HC cs OLP - 4 EDS vs SM - 4

Tuesday, March 5 WSA vs AC - 4

Wednesday, March 6
Thursday, March 7 SM vs WSA - 4 EDS vs AC - 4:30 MOVED to 2/25

Friday, March 8 EDS vs Briarwood 4pm Re Feb 6

W
e
e
k
 
6

Monday, March 11
Tuesday, March 12 OLP vs SM - 4 WSA vs AP - 6 HC vs EDS - 4:30

Wednesday, March 13
Thursday, March 14 SM vs HC - 4 AC vs AP - 6 A. Eagles vs WSA - 6

Friday, March 15

W
e
e
k
 
7

Monday, March 18 SM vs AC - 4 AP vs HC - 6 EDS vs WSA - 4:30

Tuesday, March 19
Wednesday, March 20 EDS vs A. Eagles - 6

Thursday, March 21 AP vs SM - 4 WSA vs OLP - 6

Friday, March 22

W
e
e
k
 
8

Monday, March 25 AP vs EDS - 4 EDS vs AC - 4:30 A. Eagles vs SM - 
6:30 New times as of 2/9

Tuesday, March 26 WSA vs HC - 4

Wednesday, March 27 AC vs WSA - 4

Thursday, March 28       HC vs OLP - 4 SM vs EDS - 4 location moved 2/8

Friday, March 29

W
e
e
k
 
9

Monday, April 1 WSA vs SM - 4 AC vs EDS - 4 location moved 2/8

Tuesday, April 2 HC vs AC - 4

Wednesday, April 3 EDS vs HC - 4:30

Thursday, April 4 AP vs WSA - 4 SM vs OLP - 4 A. Eagles vs AC - 6p

Friday, April 5
W
e
e
k
 
1
0

Monday, April 8

Masters Week
Tuesday, April 9

Wednesday, April 10
Thursday, April 11

Friday, April 12
W
e
e
k
 
1
1

Monday, April 15
Tuesday, April 16 HC vs SM - 4

Wednesday, April 17
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Thursday, April 18 AP vs AC - 4 A. Eagles vs WSA - 6

Friday, April 19
W
e
e
k
 
1
2

Monday, April 22 AP vs HC - 4 AC vs SM - 4 WSA vs EDS - 4

Tuesday, April 23
Wednesday, April 24 AC vs HC - 4

Thursday, April 25 SM vs AP - 4 OLP vs WSA - 4

Friday, April 26
W
e
e
k
 
1
3

Monday, April 29 Semifinals 2 GM - 5 & 7

Tuesday, April 30
Wednesday, May 1

Thursday, May 2 Finals - 7p

Friday, May 3


